
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

Town of Kannapolis 
401 Laureate Way       PO Box 1199 

Kannapolis, NC 28081 
704-920-4300 

 
 
MAYOR  (4 year term)    MAYOR PRO TEM (appointed) 
 
Darrell Hinnant      Van Rowell 
209 Westview Street     1316 Townsgate Court 
Kannapolis, NC 28081     Kannapolis, NC 28081 
704-244-0342(C)      704-932-5896(H) 
dhinnant@kannapolisnc.gov    vrowell@kannpolisnc.gov  
Term Ends: 2021      Term Ends: 2021 
 

CITY COUNCIL (4 year term) 
 
Dianne Berry      Ryan Dayvault 
532 China Grove Road     1513 Daybreak Ridge Road 
Kannapolis, NC 28083     Kannapolis, NC 28083 
704-699-4800(C)      704-791-5843(C) 
dberry@kannapolisnc.gov     rdayvault@kannapolisnc.gov 
Term Ends: 2021      Term Ends: 2023 
 
Darrell Jackson      Tom Kincaid 
201 S. Ridge Ave  Apt B    4716 Kannapolis Parkway 
Kannapolis, NC 28083     Kannapolis, NC 28081 
704-791-0063(C)      704-932-6630(H) 704-938-2927 (W) 
djackson@kannpolisnc.gov     tkincaid@kannapolisnc.gov  
Term Ends: 2023      Term Ends: 2023 
 
Doug Wilson 
1225 Pendleton Drive 
Kannapolis, NC 28081 
704-933-5988(H) 
dwilson@kannapolisnc.gov 
Term Ends: 2021 
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